Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

Flight

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Sail
No

2934

2759

21

3009

3169

14

2537

2662

2810

2341

3098

10

Country
Code

ITA
—

HUN

FRA

DEN

DEN

GER

IRL

ESP

DEN

FIN
FIN
il
FRA

NOR

NED

IRL
NED

ESP

Results are provisional as of 21:49 on October 26, 2021

Fraglia Vela Riva

Gold Flight

2021 Zhik European Championship

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 50, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Zeno Valerio
Marchesini

Toth Attila

Keo Devaux

Gustav
Asholm-
Bradley
Jens-Christian
Dehn-Toftehoj

Carl Krause

Tim Norwood

Quicorras Urios

Salinas

Rebekka
Johannesen

Ebbe Heinila

Simon Karlemo

Hugo Revil

Markus Berthet

Yanne Broers

Ben

O'Shaughnessy

Robbert
Huisman

Alvaro Alonso
Ortega

Clubs (all - caps)

FRAGLIA VELA

MALCESINE /

CIRCOLO DELLA V
SPARTACUS SC

CVSQ/SNO
NANTES

HELLERUP
SEJLKLUB

ROYAL DANISH

YACHTCLUB /

ROYAL DANISH YC

RSC92

RIYC

RCNV REAL CLUB
NAUTICO VALENCIA

ROYAL DANISH

YACHTCLUB /

SLETTEN BADEKLU

BRANDO SEGLARE /
HELSINGFORS SE

ESF

CNBPP

ROYAL NORWEGIAN

YC

GWV DE

VRIJBUITER / WV
BRAASSEMERMEER

ROYAL CORK YC

KWS-SNEEK

REAL CLUB

NAUTICO DE GRAN

CANARIA

CrewName

Carlo Vittoli

Borda
Levente

Enael Rio

Clement
Asholm-
Bradley

JENS-PHILIP
DEHN-
TOFTEHOJ

Max Georgi
Nathan van
Steenberge
FILIPPO

BINETTI
POZZI

Silje Cerup-
Simonsen

Kim Oskar
Godenhjelm

Lasse Lindell

Karl Devaux

Rudolf
Ugelstad

Michiel Dam
James Dwyer

Matthews
Frank Boer
Guillermo

Castellano
Vicente

Boat
Gender

M U17

M U17

M U17

M

mixed

CarriedFwd F1

21.0

1.0

19.0

14.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

33.0

15.0

25.0

8.0

32.0

13.0

4.0

10.0

36.0

6.0

25.0

7.0

5.0

1.0

24.0

35.0

20.0

13.0

19.0

17.0

2.0

21.0

12.0

34.0

23.0

16.0

F2

3.0

5.0

2.0

11.0

37.0

19.0

32.0

34.0

16.0

14.0

4.0

25.0

20.0

13.0

45.0
ZFP

36.0

15.0

F3

5.0

22.0

27.0

24.0

8.0

18.0

2.0

13.0

4.0

3.0

35.0

10.0

7.0

44.0

16.0

15.0

11.0

F4

8.0

1.0

5.0

6.0

20.0

10.0

2.0

3.0

19.0

40.0

12.0

51.0

UFD

17.0

15.0

4.0

21.0

28.0

Total

43.0

54.0

60.0

60.0

68.0

76.0

77.0

77.0

85.0

91.0

93.0

96.0

97.0

97.0

103.0

105.0

106.0

Nett

43.0

54.0

60.0

60.0

68.0

76.0

77.0

77.0

85.0

91.0

93.0

96.0

97.0

97.0

103.0

105.0

106.0



Rank

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

20th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

Flight

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Sail

No

2653

2839

2936

12

2992

2977

2291

2979

2968

2935

3127

2637

3107

787

2798

3081

2694

2816

2921

2486

3089

2735

2966

2646

2732

3066

Country HelmName

Code
[ 1
[ B |
SWE

ITA

il
ITA
GBR

Sul

ITA

-
GER

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

FRA
IRL
CZE

GER

h:'llws
rahs
GBR
hz‘lm
rahs
GBR
hz‘lm
rahs
GBR
-
-
SWE
-

=
SWE

CZE
GER

ESP

GBR

FRA
0
[ 1 |
SWE

GBR

Hedvig
Liliegren

Agata
Scalmazzi

Marco Corrado

Ben Mueller

Constantin
Higgs

malika bellomi

Emma Mahnke

Claudia
Quaranta

Alfonso
Palumbo

Lorenzo Pezzilli

Alex Demurtas

Tom Goron

Clementine van

Steenberge

Tibor Nevelos

Ernst Jule

Oliver Peters

Charlie Gran

Santiago

SestoCosby

Hannah Maurer

Ida Elfving

Lukas Dadak

Anton Sach

MATEO
CODONER

Leo Wilkinson
Emilie
BOUCHET

Malcolm
Bjorsson

Aled Llewellyn-
Jones

Clubs (all - caps)

KSSS
CIRCOLO VELA
ARCO

CIRCOLO DELLA
VELA BARI

ROYAL LYMINGTON
YC

SCE/ZURICH YC /
ZURICH YC

CIRCOLO VELA
ARCO

RSVM
CIRCOLO DELLA

VELA BARI/
CIRCOLO VELICO

CIRCOLO DELLA
VELA BARI

CIRCOLO VELICO
RAVENNATE

FRAGLIA VELA RIVA
/ S.C.GARDA SALO'

CN RENNES / SNO
NANTES

SK STETI

DTYC

HAYLING ISLAND SC
HISC

RLYMYC

KSSS

KSSS

YC LODNI¢
SPORTY BRNO

LYC/NSV

REAL CLUB
NAUTICO DE
VALENCIA

HISC/MAIDENHEAD
SC / HILL HEAD
SC/HISC

CERCLE NAUTIQUE
CALEDONIEN

GKSS
SAUNDERSFOOT /

CARDIFF BAY
YC/SAUNDERSFO

CrewName

Hugo
Liljegren

Giulia Vezzoli

Gianluca
Capezzuto

Sam Webb

Itay Geller

Beatrice
Conti

Theodor
Schwanebeck

Giada Babini

Domenico
Palumbo

Tobia Torroni

Giovanni
Santi

Mael
Clochard

Chiara Carra

Adam
Nevelos

Louisa
Schmidt

ben bradley

Cameron
Sword

George May

Ebba
Berntsson

Philip
Lindblad

Dan Viscor

Johann Sach

SIMON
CODONER

Sam Jones

Corentin
Goulon

Johan
Bengtsson

Ewan
Plowden-
wardlaw

Boat
Gender

mixed

M U17

FuU17

mixed
u17

M U17

M U17

FuU17

mixed

M U17

M U17

mixed

CarriedFwd F1

35.0

27.0

40.0

43.0

50.0

18.0

16.0

23.0

49.0

3.0

34.0

12.0

48.0

41.0

28.0

24.0

45.0

29.0

20.0

37.0

22.0

9.0

46.0

11.0

44.0

17.0

38.0

3.0

8.0

22.0

15.0

9.0

36.0

30.0

42.0

43.0

4.0

26.0

44.0

14.0

18.0

10.0

45.0

46.0

51.0

UFD

29.0

28.0

37.0

31.0

32.0

27.0

41.0

33.0

F2

21.0

10.0

7.0

12.0

31.0

18.0

39.0

28.0

8.0

51.0

DSQ

35.0

44.0

23.0

22.0

26.0

51.0

DNC

24.0

6.0

17.0

41.0

40.0

33.0

42.0

43.0

46.0

9.0

F3

26.0

40.0

12.0

38.0

20.0

47.0

29.0

21.0

1.0

19.0

49.0

14.0

32.0

28.0

41.0

17.0

30.0

42.0

23.0

37.0

43.0

51.0
UFD

36.0

25.0

34.0

48.0

F4

25.0

31.0

37.0

13.0

16.0

46.0

14.0

18.0

11.0

35.0

42.0

7.0

9.0

36.0

47.0

27.0

22.0

43.0

26.0

29.0

32.0

38.0

33.0

44.0

30.0

34.0

48.0

Total

110.0

116.0

118.0

121.0

126.0

127.0

127.0

128.0

131.0

133.0

134.0

138.0

138.0

145.0

147.0

153.0

153.0

154.0

156.0

159.0

159.0

160.0

162.0

165.0

169.0

172.0

176.0

Nett

110.0

116.0

118.0

121.0

126.0

127.0

127.0

128.0

131.0

133.0

134.0

138.0

138.0

145.0

147.0

153.0

153.0

154.0

156.0

159.0

159.0

160.0

162.0

165.0

169.0

172.0

176.0



45th  Gold 2728 = Olaf Ganzevles ALMERE CENTRAAL Stijn Gast 47.0 470 31.0 23.0 178.0 178.0
NED
47th  Gold 2919 l] Pietro Caminiti CENTRO VELICO 3V Carlo 51.0 450 6.0 45.0 186.0 186.0
ITA Nicastro UFD
49th  Gold 2998 l] RAPHAEL SNO NANTES Youen Bertin M 40.0 38.0 46.0 41.0 191.0 191.0
THOISY

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11
www.sailwave.com
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